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ITEM
Measuring Method
Measuring Volume

Film Width
Bag Length
Bag Width
Film Thickness
Film Roll Diameter
Power
Machine Size
Optional Device

Machine Packing

DS-320A+

Cup measuring
100 -1000g

Max. 420mm
40-300mm
50-200mm

0.06-0.10mm
Max.200mm

220V, 50/60HZ, 1.2KVA
L)1170* W)950* H)1740mm
Date Coder / Air-filing Device / Punching Device

Wooden Box
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Bag former Bag sealing and touch screen
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